UPDATE October 20, 2023
Brand Name Product Code Product Name Price Qty Balance
Cisco AIR-ANT2524DW-R= Cisco 2.4 GHz 2 dBi/5 GHz 4 dBi Dipole Ant., White, RP-TNC 2,061.00 129
Cisco AIR-PWRINJ6= Cisco Power Injector (802.3at) for Aironet Access Points 7,401.00 40
Cisco AIR-PWRINJ7= Power Injector (802.3at) for Aironet Access Points 19,227.00 58
Cisco C1000-16FP-2G-L Catalyst 1000 16port GE, Full POE, 2x1G SFP 95,615.00 10
Cisco C1000-16P-2G-L Catalyst 1000 16port GE, POE, 2x1G SFP 55,809.00 4
Cisco C1000-16P-E-2G-L Catalyst 1000 16port GE, POE, Ext PS, 2x1G SFP 50,248.00 42
Cisco C1000-16T-2G-L Catalyst 1000 16port GE, 2x1G SFP 47,807.00 7
Cisco C1000-16T-E-2G-L Catalyst 1000 16port GE, Ext PS, 2x1G SFP 43,047.00 30
Cisco C1000-24FP-4G-L Catalyst 1000 24port GE, Full POE, 4x1G SFP 134,221.00 26
Cisco C1000-24P-4G-L Catalyst 1000 24port GE, POE, 4x1G SFP 84,813.00 10
Cisco C1000-24P-4X-L Catalyst 1000 24 port GE, POE, 4 x 10G SFP 45,540.00 17
Cisco C1000-24T-4G-L Catalyst 1000 24port GE, 4x1G SFP 50,808.00 18
Cisco C1000-48FP-4G-L Catalyst 1000 48port GE, Full POE, 4x1G SFP 277,043.00 29
Cisco C1000-48P-4G-L Catalyst 1000 48port GE, POE, 4x1G SFP 134,421.00 15
Cisco C1000-48PP-4G-L Catalyst 1000 48port GE, partial POE, 4x1G SFP 99,135.00 15
Cisco C1000-48T-4G-L Catalyst 1000 48port GE, 4x1G SFP 84,013.00 10
Cisco C1000-8FP-E-2G-L Catalyst 1000 8port GE, Full POE, Ext PS, 2x1G SFP 48,448.00 50
Cisco C1000-8P-2G-L Catalyst 1000 8port GE, POE, 2x1G SFP 31,405.00 59
Cisco C1000-8P-E-2G-L Catalyst 1000 8port GE, POE, Ext PS, 2x1G SFP 28,284.00 40
Cisco C1000-8T-2G-L Catalyst 1000 8 port GE, 2x1G SFP 33,885.00 9
UPDATE October 20, 2023
Brand Name Product Code Product Name Price Qty Balance
Cisco C1000-8T-E-2G-L Catalyst 1000 8port GE, Ext PS, 2x1G SFP 27,724.00 38
Cisco C9115AXE-S Cisco Catalyst 9115AX Series 63,810.00 37
Cisco C9115AXI-EWC-S Cisco Embedded Wireless Controller on C9115AX Access Point 59,189.00 38
Cisco C9115AXI-S Cisco Catalyst 9115AX Series 59,189.00 10
Cisco C9120AXE-S Cisco Catalyst 9120AX Series 84,933.00 45
Cisco C9120AXI-S Cisco Catalyst 9120AX Series 46,709.00 50
Cisco C9124AXI-ROW Wi-Fi 6 Outdoor AP, Internal Ant, -ROW Regulatory Domain 100,996.00 38
Cisco C9130AXI-S Cisco Catalyst 9130AX Series 99,455.00 35
Cisco C9200L-24P-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 133,142.00 18
Cisco C9200L-24P-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Essentials 204,443.00 4
Cisco C9200L-24T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port data, 4 x 10G ,Network Essentials 163,726.00 13
Cisco C9200L-48T-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 159,352.00 5
Cisco C9200L-STACK-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module 62,556.00 4
Cisco C9300-24T-A Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network Advantage 208,592.00 5
Cisco C9300L-24T-4G-E Catalyst 9300L 24p data, Network Essentials ,4x1G Uplink 186,683.00 9
Cisco C9300L-24T-4X-E Catalyst 9300L 24p data, Network Essentials ,4x10G Uplink 256,002.00 14
Cisco C9300L-48PF-4X-A Catalyst 9300L 48p Full PoE, Network Advantage,4x10G Uplink 456,520.00 2
Cisco CAB-16AWG-AC= AC Power cord, 16AWG 5,560.00 43
Cisco CAB-AC-C5= AC Power Cord, Type C5, US 1,372.00 26
Cisco CBS110-16T-EU CBS110 Unmanaged 16-port GE 4,636.00 43
UPDATE October 20, 2023
Brand Name Product Code Product Name Price Qty Balance
Cisco CBS110-24PP-EU CBS110 Unmanaged 24-port GE, Partial PoE, 2x1G SFP Shared 9,213.00 4
Cisco CBS110-5T-D-EU CBS110 Unmanaged 5-port GE, Desktop, Ext PS 1,525.00 22
Cisco CBS110-8T-D-EU CBS110 Unmanaged 8-port GE, Desktop, Ext PS 1,735.00 3
Cisco CBS220-16T-2G-EU CBS220 Smart 16-port GE, 2x1G SFP 6,521.00 38
Cisco CBS220-24P-4G-EU CBS220 Smart 24-port GE, PoE, 4x1G SFP 13,251.00 22
Cisco CBS220-48P-4G-EU CBS220 Smart 48-port GE, PoE, 4x1G SFP 26,559.00 43
Cisco CBS220-8FP-E-2G-EU CBS220 Smart 8-port GE, Full PoE, Ext PS, 2x1G SFP 6,521.00 15
Cisco CBS220-8T-E-2G-EU CBS220 Smart 8-port GE, Ext PS, 2x1G SFP 3,679.00 33
Cisco CBS250-16T-2G-EU CBS250 Smart 16-port GE, 2x1G SFP 7,657.00 66
Cisco CBS250-24FP-4G-EU CBS250 Smart 24-port GE, Full PoE, 4x1G SFP 22,374.00 68
Cisco CBS250-24FP-4X-EU CBS250 Smart 24-port GE, Full PoE, 4x10G SFP+ 31,646.00 48
Cisco CBS250-24P-4G-EU CBS250 Smart 24-port GE, PoE, 4x1G SFP 15,672.00 62
Cisco CBS250-24PP-4G-EU CBS250 Smart 24-port GE, Partial PoE, 4x1G SFP 11,964.00 36
Cisco CBS250-24T-4G-EU CBS250 Smart 24-port GE, 4x1G SFP 8,375.00 72
Cisco CBS250-24T-4X-EU CBS250 Smart 24-port GE, 4x10G SFP+ 18,545.00 56
Cisco CBS250-48P-4G-EU CBS250 Smart 48-port GE, PoE, 4x1G SFP 29,313.00 57
Cisco CBS250-48PP-4G-EU CBS250 Smart 48-port GE, Partial PoE, 4x1G SFP 23,839.00 95
Cisco CBS250-48T-4G-EU CBS250 Smart 48-port GE, 4x1G SFP 16,002.00 29
Cisco CBS250-8FP-E-2G-EU CBS250 Smart 8-port GE, Full PoE, Ext PS, 2x1G Combo 8,166.00 32
Cisco CBS250-8P-E-2G-EU CBS250 Smart 8-port GE, PoE, Ext PS, 2x1G Combo 8,040.00 18
UPDATE October 20, 2023
Brand Name Product Code Product Name Price Qty Balance
Cisco CBS250-8PP-D-EU CBS250 Smart 8-port GE, Partial PoE, Desktop, Ext PSU 5,982.00 47
Cisco CBS250-8PP-E-2G-EU CBS250 Smart 8-port GE, Partial PoE, Ext PS, 2x1G Combo 7,059.00 38
Cisco CBS250-8T-E-2G-EU CBS250 Smart 8-port GE, Ext PS, 2x1G Combo 5,683.00 18
Cisco CBS350-16FP-2G-EU CBS350 Managed 16-port GE, Full PoE, 2x1G SFP 22,374.00 49
Cisco CBS350-16P-2G-EU CBS350 Managed 16-port GE, PoE, 2x1G SFP 15,015.00 48
Cisco CBS350-16T-2G-EU CBS350 Managed 16-port GE, 2x1G SFP 10,349.00 1
Cisco CBS350-16T-E-2G-EU CBS350 Managed 16-port GE, Ext PS, 2x1G SFP 11,396.00 49
Cisco CBS350-24FP-4G-EU CBS350 Managed 24-port GE, Full PoE, 4x1G SFP 27,107.00 11
Cisco CBS350-24FP-4X-EU CBS350 Managed 24-port GE, Full PoE, 4x10G SFP+ 39,573.00 16
Cisco CBS350-24P-4X-EU CBS350 Managed 24-port GE, PoE, 4x10G SFP+ 29,134.00 22
Cisco CBS350-24S-4G-EU CBS350 Managed 24-port SFP, 4x1G SFP 23,480.00 6
Cisco CBS350-24T-4X-EU CBS350 Managed 24-port GE, 4x10G SFP+ 66,625.00 14
Cisco CBS350-24XS-EU CBS350 Managed 24-port SFP+, 4x10GE Shared 69,185.00 16
Cisco CBS350-48P-4G-EU CBS350 Managed 48-port GE, PoE, 4x1G SFP 37,389.00 65
Cisco CBS350-48P-4X-EU CBS350 Managed 48-port GE, PoE, 4x10G SFP+ 47,499.00 45
Cisco CBS350-48T-4G-EU CBS350 Managed 48-port GE, 4x1G SFP 22,643.00 30
Cisco CBS350-48T-4X-EU CBS350 Managed 48-port GE, 4x10G SFP+ 38,286.00 1
Cisco CBS350-8FP-2G-EU CBS350 Managed 8-port GE, Full PoE, 2x1G Combo 11,964.00 29
Cisco CBS350-8P-2G-EU CBS350 Managed 8-port GE, PoE, 2x1G Combo 10,678.00 73
Cisco CBS350-8P-E-2G-EU CBS350 Managed 8-port GE, PoE, Ext PS, 2x1G Combo 9,003.00 26
UPDATE October 20, 2023
Brand Name Product Code Product Name Price Qty Balance
Cisco CBS350-8T-E-2G-EU CBS350 Managed 8-port GE, Ext PS, 2x1G Combo 6,670.00 16
Cisco CBW150AX-S-UK Cisco Business 150AX Access Point 2,800.00 71
Cisco CBW240AC-S CBW240AC 802.11ac 4x4 Wave 2 Access Point Ceiling Mount 5,833.00 1
Cisco GLC-SX-MMD= Cisco 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM 19,366.00 1
Cisco MR56-HW Meraki MR56 Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP 87,794.00 20
Cisco MS120-24P-HW Meraki MS120-24P 1G L2 Cld -Mngd 24x GigE 370W PoE Switch 116,178.00 40
Cisco MS120-8FP-HW Meraki MS120-8FP 1G L2 Cloud Managed 8x GigE 127W PoE Switch 53,248.00 17
Cisco MS125-24P-HW Meraki MS125-24P 10G L2 Cld-Mngd 24x GigE 370W PoE Switch 171,407.00 8
Cisco MS210-24P-HW Meraki MS210-24P 1G L2 Cld-Mngd 24x GigE 370W PoE Switch 175,808.00 20
Cisco PWR-C1-350WAC-P= 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply Spare 31,465.00 38
Cisco PWR-C1-715WAC-P= 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply Spare 60,509.00 5
Cisco PWR-C5-125WAC= 125W AC Config 5 Power Supply 77,012.00 17
Cisco PWR-C5-600WAC= 600W AC Config 5 Power Supply 110,017.00 4
Cisco SFP-10G-LR-S= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 96,190.00 10
Cisco SFP-10G-SR= Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 38,531.00 10
Cisco STACK-T1-50CM= 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 5,555.00 49